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201701100000
08410

01/10/2017
12:50:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADBARY
SONJA
FRANCES

201701130000
18900

01/13/2017
02:16:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WASHBURN
MARIAN M

201701170000
20880

01/17/2017
02:55:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
PATSY ANN

201702280000
68620

02/28/2017
11:50:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOTEN
COURTNEY
NICOLE

201702010000
38990

02/01/2017
11:17:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN NANCY
M

201702020000
40110

02/02/2017
08:41:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER
SHANE
DOWNS

201703080000
79810

03/08/2017
11:47:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KERNOP
KIMBERLY D

201703090000
81610

03/09/2017
03:47:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHATHAM
DEAN

201703230000
96990

03/23/2017
12:29:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER
DAWN M

201703150000
86990

03/15/2017
09:54:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONTORNO
DIANA LYNN

201703150000
87590

03/15/2017
02:46:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
CATHY H

201703160000
88500

03/16/2017
09:26:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL
ANN W

201703290001
05440

03/29/2017
01:55:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRATHWAITE
RAFAEL O

201704110001
21300

04/11/2017
09:28:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOLLESON
MELINDA S



201704040001
13180

04/04/2017
11:15:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
SUSAN R

201704130001
25060

04/13/2017
11:07:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART
JOHN C

201704050001
14900

04/05/2017
08:40:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICKLES
CAROL W

201704250001
41880

04/25/2017
01:36:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PINO
JEFFREY
BRYAN

201704260001
43350

04/26/2017
12:51:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER DON
J

201705090001
61560

05/09/2017
02:48:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLINE
BEVERLY
BROWN

201705100001
62780

05/10/2017
11:59:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
CYNTHIA P

201705030001
52260

05/03/2017
10:10:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENSMORE
KRISTY R

201705160001
69540

05/16/2017
11:32:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING ROBIN
LEEANN

201705170001
70690

05/17/2017
10:53:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEHMEN
GRETCHEN

201705090001
61260

05/09/2017
01:45:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALDWIN
BOBBIE ANN

201705180001
74470

05/18/2017
04:07:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL ALEXIS

201705190001
76230

05/19/2017
04:17:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
STEPHANIE

201706050001
96330

06/05/2017
11:08:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEARD JOYCE
H

201706160002
12920

06/16/2017
09:45:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRUSE LINDA
L

201706120002
06840

06/12/2017
02:21:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARD
CRYSTAL
MICHELLE


