Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701100000 08410	01/10/2017 12:50:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADBARY SONJA FRANCES						Description
201701130000 18900	01/13/2017 02:16:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WASHBURN MARIAN M						
201701170000 20880	01/17/2017 02:55:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER PATSY ANN						
201702280000 58620	02/28/2017 11:50:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOTEN COURTNEY NICOLE						
201702010000 38990	02/01/2017 11:17:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN NANCY M						
201702020000 40110	02/02/2017 08:41:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER SHANE DOWNS						
201703080000 79810	03/08/2017 11:47:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KERNOP KIMBERLY D						
201703090000 31610	03/09/2017 03:47:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHATHAM DEAN						
201703230000 96990	03/23/2017 12:29:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER DAWN M						
201703150000 86990	03/15/2017 09:54:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONTORNO DIANA LYNN						
201703150000 37590	03/15/2017 02:46:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN CATHY H						
01703160000 8500	03/16/2017 09:26:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL ANN W						
01703290001 5440	03/29/2017 01:55:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRATHWAITE RAFAEL O						
201704110001 21300	04/11/2017 09:28:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOLLESON MELINDA S						

201704040001 13180	04/04/2017 11:15:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS SUSAN R			
201704130001 25060	04/13/2017 11:07:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART JOHN C			
201704050001 14900	04/05/2017 08:40:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICKLES CAROL W			
201704250001 41880	04/25/2017 01:36:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PINO JEFFREY BRYAN			
201704260001 43350	04/26/2017 12:51:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER DON J			
201705090001 61560	05/09/2017 02:48:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLINE BEVERLY BROWN			
201705100001 62780	05/10/2017 11:59:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER CYNTHIA P			
201705030001 52260	05/03/2017 10:10:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENSMORE KRISTY R			
201705160001 69540	05/16/2017 11:32:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING ROBIN LEEANN			
201705170001 70690	05/17/2017 10:53:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEHMEN GRETCHEN			
201705090001 61260	05/09/2017 01:45:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALDWIN BOBBIE ANN			
201705180001 74470	05/18/2017 04:07:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL ALEXIS			
201705190001 76230	05/19/2017 04:17:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES STEPHANIE			
201706050001 96330	06/05/2017 11:08:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEARD JOYCE H			
201706160002 12920	06/16/2017 09:45:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRUSE LINDA L			
201706120002 06840	06/12/2017 02:21:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARD CRYSTAL MICHELLE			